WELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-5J

PAY DATES FOR 2022

Paydays Pay Periods
Tuesday, January 25, 2022 December 12th — January 11th
Friday, February 25, 2022 January 12th — February 11th
Friday, March 25, 2022 February 12th — March 11th
Monday, April 25, 2022 March 12th — April 11th
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 April 12th — May 11th
Friday, June 24, 2022 May 12% — June 11th
Monday, July 25, 2022 June 12 — July 11th
Thursday, August 25, 2022 July 12" — August 11th
Friday, September 23, 2022 August 12th — September 11th
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 September 12th — October 11th
Friday, November 25 , 2022 October 12th — November 11th

Friday, December 23, 2022 November 12th — December 11th



